

Mfg: Takegawa Make: Honda XR50, XR70, XR100

Year: All

**Product:** Hyper C.D.I. Box (Part # 010-1-02-15)



Parts List

1- Hyper CDI Box (Part # 010-1-02-15)

## Warranty

Warranty
Two Brothers Racing products are intended for closed course competition purposes only, and therefore are sold "as is" without warranty. Two Brothers Racing specifically disclaims any warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose and disclaims all responsibility for consequential and incidental damages or any other losses arising from the use of these products or parts.

Honda XR50R featured with Takegawa Hyper CDI Box available from Two Brothers Racing. Simply unplug your stock CDI Box and replace it with the Takegawa Hyper CDI Box.





Takegawa Hyper CDI Instructions.qxd